
 
Tea Area School District 
2023-24 Pre-Set Dates  
 

 
 
6th Grade 
JA Program:  JA It’s My Future 
 
JA in the AM:  Friday, March 8, 2024 Approximately 8-Noon 
                         Make-up date if needed: Wednesday, March 13, 2024  
 
 
 
High School 
 
JA Program:  JA Career Success (Speech Classes) – 8 Volunteers Needed 
 
Fall Visit Schedule                 Activity # 
Wed., November 1, 2023        Session 1   Communication 
Wed., November 8, 2023        Session 2   Problem Solving/Team work 
Wed., November 15, 2023      Session 3   Interviewing 
Wed., November 22, 2023  No School  
Wed., Nov 29, 2023        Make-up date if needed  
 
 
Spring Visit Schedule            Activity # 
Wed., January 31, 2024          Session 1   Communication 
Wed., February 7, 2024           Session 2   Problem Solving/Team work 
Wed., February 14, 2024         Session 3   Interviewing 
Wed., February 21, 2024   No School  
Wed., February 28, 2024     Make-up date if needed 
  

 
JA Program:  JA Invest for Your Future (Personal Finance Classes)  
 
Dates to be determined directly with teacher– 6 volunteers needed 

 
 
JA Program:  JA Ethics (Sophomore English Classes)  
 
Friday, December 1, 2023 – Times Vary throughout the day – 7 volunteers needed 
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